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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 22 Fem., 50m Espalda Absoluto Femenino
01/07/2023 Resultados
RECBAL 29.43 E.LL.TONRATH romania 05/07/2022
MM17 30.97 C. CORRO 01/01/2017
MM16 29.44 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 01268 Palma - Son Hugo 06/05/2023
MM15 29.43 E.LL.TONRATH romania 05/07/2022
MM14 30.85 E.LL.TONRATH SON HUGO 14/02/2021
MM13 31.27 M.MANRESA SON  HUGO 02/06/2018
MM12 33.93 E.LL.TONRATH TARRAGONA 21/07/2019
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 31.88 606
2. TOMÁS TOMÁS Aina 08 C. Campusesport 31.91 604
3. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.06 543
4. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 C. Campusesport 33.29 532
5. LLABRES PEDRET Julia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.45 480
6. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.83 464
7. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 35.56 436
8. AVILA ANDREU Laura 09 C.N.Llucmajor 35.72 430
9. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.14 383

10. GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.78 364
11. GREGORIO RIERA Neus 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 37.85 362
12. LEGEY SOLER Ariadna 09 C.N. Calvia 38.00 357
13. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.23 351
14. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 38.51 343
15. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.56 342
16. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 38.83 335
17. SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa 39.57 316

Junior Femenino

1. BUCIU Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 31.65 619
2. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 32.11 593
3. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 32.15 590
4. MANRESA MALBERTI Mariona 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.21 587
5. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 32.57 568
6. CHIMA Luna 07 C. Campusesport 32.69 562
7. MARTÍ GINARD Àngels 06 C. Aigua Esport Arta 33.68 514
8. RADEVA Anna Genova 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 33.87 505
9. REINA MORENO Maria 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.01 499

10. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 34.71 469
11. PEREZ MULAS Paula 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 34.78 466
12. ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 35.07 455
13. PRIETO MÁRQUEZ Natalia 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 36.66 398

Absoluto Femenino

1. GUASP BAUZA Marta Maria 04 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.05 656
2. BUCIU Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 31.65 619
3. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 31.77 612
4. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 31.88 606
5. TOMÁS TOMÁS Aina 08 C. Campusesport 31.91 604
6. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 32.11 593
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 22, Fem., 50m Espalda, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

7. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 32.15 590
8. MANRESA MALBERTI Mariona 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.21 587
9. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 32.57 568

10. CHIMA Luna 07 C. Campusesport 32.69 562
11. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.06 543
12. VELASCO ROCHON Gabriela 05 C. Campusesport 33.10 541
13. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 C. Campusesport 33.29 532
14. MARTÍ GINARD Àngels 06 C. Aigua Esport Arta 33.68 514
15. RADEVA Anna Genova 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 33.87 505
16. REINA MORENO Maria 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.01 499
17. LLABRES PEDRET Julia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.45 480
18. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 34.71 469
19. PEREZ MULAS Paula 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 34.78 466
20. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.83 464
21. ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 35.07 455
22. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 35.56 436
23. AVILA ANDREU Laura 09 C.N.Llucmajor 35.72 430
24. PRIETO MÁRQUEZ Natalia 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 36.66 398
25. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.14 383
26. GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.78 364
27. GREGORIO RIERA Neus 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 37.85 362
28. LEGEY SOLER Ariadna 09 C.N. Calvia 38.00 357
29. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.23 351
30. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 38.51 343
31. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.56 342
32. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 38.83 335
33. SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa 39.57 316


